Page 1 of 2©2020 Prizm Lighting   REV2039   www.PrizmLighting.com 11775 E. 45th Ave. Denver, CO 80239   Ph: 1-888-297-0484
24V TLH High Output RGB Tape Light
Technical Information
Description
Economical and versatile tape light with RGB capable light output and
run lengths up to 22ft
Features
•	 Unjacketed (IP54) rating

Recommended Power Supplies
NOTES
Ordering Information
High Output RGB Tape Light is also available in Custom Cut (special order) lengths. Please contact us at: Quotes@PrizmLighting.com
PZM-TLH-54-24V-RGB-16 (IP54) 16.4ft Reels include:
Attached 3ft lead wire
(3) PZM-TL-4PWR-HD power connectors
PZM-TLH-68-24V-RGB-16 (IP68) 16.4ft Reels include:
(1) Attached Female IP68 connection
(1) Male IP68 to Bare Wire Conkit
(2) IP68 End Caps
(15) Mounting Clips
24V 16.4ft Reels
HTL-RGB Series
54 = IP54
68 = IP68
TLH = High
          Output
LINE TYPE IP RATING VOLTAGE CCT REEL LENGTH
PZM TLH 24V RGB 16
Connection Accessories
Image Part Number Description
PZM-TL-4PWR-HD IP54 Power feed “Heavy Duty” snap connector to bare wires (4pin, 20AWG wire); For dry, indoor location use only
PZM-TL-4JUMP6-HD 6” IP54 Tape-to-tape “Heavy Duty” snap jumper (4pin, 20AWG wire); For dry, indoor location use only
PZM-TL-4JUMP24-HD 24” IP54 Tape-to-tape “Heavy Duty” snap jumper (4pin, 20AWG wire); For dry, indoor location use only
PZM-TL-4SPL-HD IP54 In-line splice “Heavy Duty” snap connector (4pin); For dry, indoor location use only